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RESULTATLISTE
Septemberskydningen 2015

5%­Skytte, Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22, 60
5%­Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GPA, 47
5%­Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GP32, 54
5%­Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GR, 55

 
 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 ­ Klasse UNG

1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21­360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 59/25
2 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17­409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 33/14
 
 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 ­ Klasse 1

1 68155 Erling von Fuglsang 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 66/29
2 66353 David Krobæk Grainger 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 60/26
3 69703 Bent Kruse 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 60/25
4 101992 Jacob Larsen 17­409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 59/26
5 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 55/25
6 93718 Mads Wrønding 21­360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 53/23
 
 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 ­ Klasse 2

1 121115 Kasper Kristoffersen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 63/27
2 68630 Casper Jelshøj 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 56/25
3 87732 Thomas Dyregaard 18­001 Hillerød Skytteforening 53/23
4 94995 Rahlf Nielsen 17­068 Fuglebjerg Skytteforening 53/23
5 70374 Jan Schmidt 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 53/23
6 68371 Fauzi Ferid 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 50/21
7 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 47/20
8 63427 Shila Pico Petersen 18­001 Hillerød Skytteforening 47/20
9 40674 Jacob Kronbak 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 45/20
10 116074 Erik Thørup 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 44/20
11 66320 Nikolaj Hansen 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 43/19
12 96502 Morten Laursen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 42/19
13 116871 Torben Lilholm 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 41/17
14 62776 Henrik Jakobsen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 40/18
15 106729 Kristina Agerbæk 17­409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 35/15
16 60863 Frank Andersen 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 34/14
 
 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 ­ Klasse 3

1 105441 Søren Ejegod Nielsen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 49/21
2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 49/20
3 115663 Tommy Brandt 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 47/20
4 121914 Morten Rye Jørgensen 17­313 Tåstrup Skf. 46/20
5 121689 Maria Jeppesen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 43/18
6 111972 Ole Breum 21­374 RI 98 Skytteforening 42/19
7 114010 Torben Espø 18­032 IF "Skjold" Skævinge 40/19
8 118273 Allan Riemer 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 39/15
9 59745 Helle Korngaard 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 38/18
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10 101062 Philip Lodal 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 38/17
11 118275 John Romlund 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 38/16
12 121117 Per Nielsen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 37/15
13 121870 Hans Christian Steensen 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 37/15
14 60595 Per Viuff 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 37/14
15 111847 Morten Jørgensen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 36/16
16 59742 Henrik Korngaard 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 35/16
17 M0003 Katrine Wolter 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 35/15
18 86324 Jan Petersen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 34/15
19 101844 Jan Knudsen 17­313 Tåstrup Skf. 33/15
20 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17­373 Ballerup Skf. 32/15
21 121002 Lene Eid 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 32/14
22 111575 Palle Petersen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 30/14
23 120600 Kurt Petersen 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 27/12
24 M0001 Finn Hendriksen 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 23/10
25 112525 Ulf Eid 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 21/10
26 117100 Lars Bugge 18­030 Blistrup S&I 20/09
27 70340 Marianne Mansdal 21­365 Lyngby­Taarbæk Skytterne 20/09
28 91676 Charlotte Fini Henriques 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 18/07
 
 
Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22 ­ Klasse VET

1 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 18­001 Hillerød Skytteforening 59/27
2 85328 Theis Petersen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 45/21
3 61650 Richard Thers 18­007 Stenløse Skytteforening 45/19
4 60041 Theo Diener 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 43/19
5 100532 Birger Johansen 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 43/18
6 68615 Finn Ziemlis 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 41/15
7 62731 Peter Larsen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 40/14
8 105672 Jørn Petersen 17­369 Køge Skf. 39/16
9 121997 Henning Helmer 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 38/17
10 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 36/17
11 69830 Bent Jensen 17­313 Tåstrup Skf. 36/17
12 60704 Preben S. Jørgensen 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 34/09
13 61745 Dorrit Thers 18­007 Stenløse Skytteforening 32/14
14 101824 Steen Christiansen 17­313 Tåstrup Skf. 32/13
15 65990 Michael Bartholdy 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 29/14
16 68315 Mette Darre 21­365 Lyngby­Taarbæk Skytterne 26/11
17 60917 Annette Jarlskov 21­388 Skytteforening af 1949 26/10
18 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21­360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 16/07
 
 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GP32 ­ Klasse GP32

1 56688 Kurt Christensen 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 54/23
2 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 48/20
3 59745 Helle Korngaard 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 43/19
 
 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GPA ­ Klasse GPA

1 121115 Kasper Kristoffersen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 61/27
2 116871 Torben Lilholm 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 48/21
3 61650 Richard Thers 18­007 Stenløse Skytteforening 47/21
4 100895 Michael C. Vestergaard 18­197 Ravnen 45/19
5 121996 Ole Kolvig Olsen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 45/17
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6 24104 Jan Bo Kristensen 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 44/20
7 105441 Søren Ejegod Nielsen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 44/19
8 100421 Lau Pedersen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 43/15
9 111237 Mikkel Ryland Nielsen 17­068 Fuglebjerg Skytteforening 42/19
10 63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 18­001 Hillerød Skytteforening 41/19
11 105193 Jan Laursen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 39/18
12 66353 David Krobæk Grainger 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 37/17
13 85328 Theis Petersen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 36/15
14 68371 Fauzi Ferid 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 35/15
15 70374 Jan Schmidt 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 35/15
16 96502 Morten Laursen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 33/16
17 116086 Morten Heckmann 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 32/15
18 116839 Morten Puukka Tornøe 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 31/14
19 121300 Ole Overgaard Sørensen 17­313 Tåstrup Skf. 31/14
20 105672 Jørn Petersen 17­369 Køge Skf. 30/13
21 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 29/13
22 117100 Lars Bugge 18­030 Blistrup S&I 29/13
23 101965 Bertil Espen Broberg 21­365 Lyngby­Taarbæk Skytterne 28/13
24 66320 Nikolaj Hansen 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 27/11
25 121117 Per Nielsen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 25/12
26 61745 Dorrit Thers 18­007 Stenløse Skytteforening 25/11
27 116085 Bjørn Duncan Hardam 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 24/09
28 121994 Claus Hagen Nielsen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 24/08
29 120600 Kurt Petersen 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 23/10
30 121647 Anders N. Rasmussen 18­192 HHK Pistol 22/08
31 40674 Jacob Kronbak 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 21/10
32 121688 Anders Rose Gjedsted 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 21/08
33 116840 Christian Lasse Kirchhoff Sørensen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 20/10
34 121995 Jimmi Olsen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 20/09
35 102497 Thomas Pedersen 18­197 Ravnen 20/09
36 121707 John Hansen 18­197 Ravnen 20/08
37 118614 Rico Rødby 18­192 HHK Pistol 19/09
38 101062 Philip Lodal 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 19/09
39 121993 Laust Jensen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 19/07
40 117143 Mikkel Helmer Steffensen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 19/06
41 98326 Peter Borch 18­197 Ravnen 18/08
42 66134 Niels Grindsted 18­100 Skytteforeningen Vikingerne 16/07
43 70883 Tom Schmidt 18­100 Skytteforeningen Vikingerne 15/06
44 111575 Palle Petersen 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 14/06
45 92720 Ole K. Smedegaard 18­192 HHK Pistol 14/06
46 121987 Lars Grindsted 18­100 Skytteforeningen Vikingerne 14/05
47 100893 Henrik Nielsen 18­197 Ravnen 14/04
48 92721 Per Jensen 18­192 HHK Pistol 13/06
49 68630 Casper Jelshøj 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 13/05
50 94555 Niels Thrane 18­192 HHK Pistol 12/06
51 59742 Henrik Korngaard 17­004 Sorø Skytteforening 12/06
52 62469 Svend B. Jensen 18­100 Skytteforeningen Vikingerne 11/05
53 66645 Peter Lund Andersen 18­100 Skytteforeningen Vikingerne 08/04
 
 
Terrænskydning, Grovvåben ­ GR ­ Klasse GR

1 105193 Jan Laursen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 55/26
2 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 52/19
3 56688 Kurt Christensen 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 49/21
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4 94995 Rahlf Nielsen 17­068 Fuglebjerg Skytteforening 46/20
5 111237 Mikkel Ryland Nielsen 17­068 Fuglebjerg Skytteforening 40/17
6 116838 Max Young Hornshøj Hansen 18­043 Værløse Skytteforening 38/18
7 60863 Frank Andersen 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 34/16
8 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17­333 Hvalsø Skf. 34/15
9 106576 Troels Nissen 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 31/13
10 116074 Erik Thørup 18­048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 27/12
11 70340 Marianne Mansdal 21­365 Lyngby­Taarbæk Skytterne 27/11
12 116085 Bjørn Duncan Hardam 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 26/12
13 111972 Ole Breum 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 24/12
14 60041 Theo Diener 17­301 Roskilde Skf. 22/11
15 118273 Allan Riemer 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 16/07
16 65990 Michael Bartholdy 21­385 Skovshoved Idrætsforening, Skytteafdeling 14/07
17 116086 Morten Heckmann 21­338 Hjortespring Skytte­ & Idrætsf. 14/06
18 105672 Jørn Petersen 17­369 Køge Skf. 14/06
19 118275 John Romlund 17­429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 14/06
20 86324 Jan Petersen 21­394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 13/06


